
                            NAIA Independent Cross Country Championships
                         Crow Creek Park - Hosted by St. Ambrose University
                                          Bettendorf, Iowa
                                          November 3, 2018
                                           
                            Results provided by AccuRace Timing Services
                                       www.accuracetiming.com
                                           
                                  **** Womens' 5000 Meter Run ****
                                           
  Place TmPl Bib# Name                     Year Team                                Time    Pace     
  ===== ==== ==== ======================== ==== =================================== ======= ===== 
      1    1 7964 Adeline Holder           So   College of the Ozarks               20:36.7  6:39 
      2    2 7965 Bethany Marteeney        So   College of the Ozarks               20:41.8  6:40 
      3    3 7962 Bethany Edgar            So   College of the Ozarks               20:45.0  6:41 
      4    4 7961 Hannah Duncan            Jr   College of the Ozarks               21:18.1  6:52 
      5    5 8018 Angela Klukken           Sr   Indiana University Northwest        21:23.7  6:54 
      6    6 7989 Anika Francis            So   Haskell Indian Nations              21:27.6  6:55 
      7      8041 Ariel Galoff             So   Silver Lake                         21:29.6  6:56 
      8    7 7990 Tavia Hart               So   Haskell Indian Nations              21:32.5  6:57 
      9    8 7966 Naomi Murrell            Sr   College of the Ozarks               21:45.9  7:01 
     10    9 7960 Aspyn Britt              Fr   College of the Ozarks               22:14.1  7:10 
     11   10 7967 Mary Zimmerman           Fr   College of the Ozarks               22:16.0  7:11 
     12   11 7996 Shamiqua Nez             So   Haskell Indian Nations              22:38.9  7:18 
     13   12 7987 Tiffany Berryhill        Fr   Haskell Indian Nations              23:02.8  7:26 
     14   13 7981 Breanna Warren           So   Crowley's Ridge College             23:11.9  7:28 
     15      7963 Alyssa Goth              Fr   College of the Ozarks               23:20.9  7:31 
     16   14 8019 Emily Morrison           Sr   Indiana University Northwest        23:30.0  7:34 
     17   15 7999 Chantel Yazzie           So   Haskell Indian Nations              23:33.8  7:36 
     18   16 8021 Kelly Thiel              Fr   Indiana University Northwest        23:45.2  7:39 
     19   17 8016 Melanie Albers           Fr   Indiana University Northwest        24:03.2  7:45 
     20   18 8020 Marisol Ramirez          Fr   Indiana University Northwest        24:29.0  7:53 
     21      8042 Carla Martinez           Jr   Silver Lake                         24:46.0  7:59 
     22   19 7976 Kylie Devries            Fr   Crowley's Ridge College             25:07.4  8:06 
     23   20 8022 Prysma Valdivia          Fr   Indiana University Northwest        25:25.1  8:11 
     24   21 7980 Emily Smith              So   Crowley's Ridge College             25:37.7  8:15 
     25   22 7997 Oke-Wt'sha Roberts       So   Haskell Indian Nations              26:07.9  8:25 
     26   23 7977 Eden Hernandez           Fr   Crowley's Ridge College             26:55.1  8:40 
     27      8043 Julia Naze               So   Silver Lake                         26:57.9  8:41 
     28   24 7994 Samyra Logan             Fr   Haskell Indian Nations              27:28.2  8:51 
     29   25 7978 Madison Pikey            So   Crowley's Ridge College             27:28.3  8:51 
     30      7991 Hannah Harvey            So   Haskell Indian Nations              27:41.5  8:55 
     31   26 8017 Nascha Hladek            Fr   Indiana University Northwest        28:20.9  9:08 
     32      7995 Lauren Murphy            Fr   Haskell Indian Nations              28:54.0  9:19 
     33   27 7979 Bailey Richard           So   Crowley's Ridge College             29:20.2  9:27 
     34      8044 Elizabeth Turner         Jr   Silver Lake                         32:44.0 10:33 
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                                 **** Womens' Team Score ****
  
  1.    18  College of the Ozarks                 (21:01.5  105:07.5 1:09.2)
====================================================
  1      1  Adeline Holder            So 20:36.7
  2      2  Bethany Marteeney         So 20:41.8
  3      3  Bethany Edgar             So 20:45.0
  4      4  Hannah Duncan             Jr 21:18.1
  5      8  Naomi Murrell             Sr 21:45.9
  6   (  9) Aspyn Britt               Fr 22:14.1
  7   ( 10) Mary Zimmerman            Fr 22:16.0
  
  2.    51  Haskell Indian Nations                (22:27.2  112:15.6 2:06.2)
====================================================
  1      6  Anika Francis             So 21:27.6
  2      7  Tavia Hart                So 21:32.5
  3     11  Shamiqua Nez              So 22:38.9
  4     12  Tiffany Berryhill         Fr 23:02.8
  5     15  Chantel Yazzie            So 23:33.8
  6   ( 22) Oke-Wt'sha Roberts        So 26:07.9
  7   ( 24) Samyra Logan              Fr 27:28.2
  
  3.    70  Indiana University Northwest          (23:26.3  117:11.1 3:05.3)
====================================================
  1      5  Angela Klukken            Sr 21:23.7
  2     14  Emily Morrison            Sr 23:30.0
  3     16  Kelly Thiel               Fr 23:45.2
  4     17  Melanie Albers            Fr 24:03.2
  5     18  Marisol Ramirez           Fr 24:29.0
  6   ( 20) Prysma Valdivia           Fr 25:25.1
  7   ( 26) Nascha Hladek             Fr 28:20.9
  
  4.   101  Crowley's Ridge College               (25:40.1  128:20.4 4:16.4)
====================================================
  1     13  Breanna Warren            So 23:11.9
  2     19  Kylie Devries             Fr 25:07.4
  3     21  Emily Smith               So 25:37.7
  4     23  Eden Hernandez            Fr 26:55.1
  5     25  Madison Pikey             So 27:28.3
  6   ( 27) Bailey Richard            So 29:20.2

Incomplete Teams:

Silver Lake                          
           Ariel Galoff So, Carla Martinez Jr, Julia Naze So, Elizabeth Turner Jr


